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Developing Exceptional
Management Skills

 Rising to the Top

Transformational Change and
Strategic Leadership

Enterprise Risk
Management

January 5 - 9

March 9 - 13

September 14 - 18

November 16 - 20

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

$2,325

$2,325

$2,325

$2,325 

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

5

5

5

5

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 

"Our team leaders have greatly benefited
from this training. The improvements in

conflict. resolution and performance
management are clear"

Linda Wong,
 HR Manager

Management Skills Courses

February 9 - 13

April 20 - 23

August 10 - 14

October 12 - 16

January 19 - 23

March 23 - 27

September 7 - 11

November 23 - 27
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The Professional Supervisor
The Proven Path to
Effective Supervision

The Essential Skills to Supervising Others
Strategies for Achieving Results

Building Strong Leadership Skills
Developing Your Skills for Today
and Tomorrow

February 16 - 18

May 4 - 6

August 17 - 19

November 2 - 4

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

4

4

4

4

$1,860

$1,860

$1,860

$1,860

Duration

Duration
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Fees Duration Fees
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COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

"SMART Training exceeded our expectations.
The employees who attended the sessions were

impressed with the content and the trainer’s
expertise. We’re already seeing results in their

performance"

Edmund M.,

MD

March 2 - 3

May 11 - 12

August 31 - 1 Sep

November 23 - 24

February 2 - 5

April 6 - 9

September 21 - 24

October 19 - 22
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Organizational
Leadership

Basic Business Management
Boot Camp for Business Owners

Business Process
Management

5

5

5

5

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500 

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

February 2 - 3

May 11 - 12

August 17 - 18

October 19 - 20

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

January 26 - 30

April 13 - 17

August 17 - 21

November 9 - 13

January 12 - 14

March 23 - 25

September 28 - 30

November 16 - 18

3

3

3

3
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Being an Effective
Team Member

Delegation
The Art of Delegating Effectively 

Coaching and
Mentoring

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465
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2

2
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"The tools learned during the course are
now part of our leadership training for all

middle and senior management"

Clara Mendez,
 Talent Development Specialist

COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

February 23

April 27

June 8

September 8

November 2

March 16 - 17

June 17 - 18

August 26 - 27

October 12 - 13

February 9 - 10

June 8 - 9

November 23 - 24
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Change
Management

Achieving Quantum Leap
Results through Coaching
Skills

Strategic Thinking
and Planning

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3
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$930

$930 

$930 

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

3

3

3

3
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Duration
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COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

February 16 - 17

April 13 - 14

July 8 - 9

August 31 - 1 Sept

November 9 - 10

January 26 - 28

May 16 - 18

August 10 - 12

October 19 - 21

January 19 - 21

April 20 - 22

September 21 - 23

November 16 - 18
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Conflict
Resolution

Self
Leadership

Creative Thinking And
Innovation

January 12 - 13

March 16 - 17

August 17 - 18

October 26 - 27

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$930
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$930

$930

2

2
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Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026

06

COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

March 2 - 3

May 4 - 5

August 3 - 4

October 5 - 6

February 2 - 3

June 8 - 9

November 2 - 3
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Facilitation
Skills

Meeting Management
The Art of Making Meetings Work

The Minute-Taker’s
Workshop

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$930

$930

$930

$930

1

1

1
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"The conflict resolution strategies I learned
were fantastic. I feel much more confident

managing difficult team dynamics"

John Peters,
 Operations Manager

COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

February 9 - 10

April 6 - 7

July 6 - 7

November 9 - 10

February 16 - 17

June 22 - 23

September 21 - 22

December 7 - 8

February 23

June 8

September 7

December 14
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Knowledge
Management 

Employee
Accountability

Critical
Thinking

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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$930

$930

$930 
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2

2

2

2
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COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

March 2 - 3

June 18 - 19

September 10 - 11

December 7 - 8

March 10 - 11

June 22 - 23

September 14 - 15

December 14 - 15

February 16 - 17

July 13 - 14

August 31 - 1 Sept

December 7 - 8

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/knowledge-management/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/knowledge-management/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/knowledge-management/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/employee-accountability/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/employee-accountability/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/critical-thinking/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/critical-thinking/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/executive-leadership-management-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=73
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/executive-leadership-management-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=73
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/executive-leadership-management-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=73


Lean Process
Improvement

Conducting Effective
Performance Reviews

Business Succession
Planning 

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

2

2

2

2
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Duration
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COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

March 23 - 24

June 22 - 23

September 14 - 15

December 14 - 15

February 9 - 11

July 6 - 8

September 7 - 9

November 9 - 11

March 16 - 17

June 8 - 9

August 10 - 11

December 7 - 8
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Building Better
Teams

Advanced Leadership Skills
for High-Impact Leaders

Team Building
Developing High Performance Teams

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$930

$930

$930

$930 

3

3

3

3
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$1,395

$1,395

$1,395
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Duration
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"This course helped me develop skills to 
inspire and manage my team more 

effectively"

David Singh,
 Project Manager

COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

February 23 - 24

May 21 - 22

August 17 - 18

November 23 - 24

January 12 - 13

May 2 - 3

August 26 - 27

December 14 - 15

March 2 - 4

July 13 - 15

August 31 - 2 Sept

November 9 - 11
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Inventory Management
The Nuts and Bolts

Motivation Training
Motivating Your Workforce

Women Leadership
Women's Leadership Development

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$930

$930

$930

$930 

3

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

Duration

Duration
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Fees Duration Fees
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COURSES

Executive Leadership &
 Management Skills Courses

March 9 - 10

June 22 - 23

September 14 - 15

November 23 - 24

February 23 - 24

March 15 - 16

August 10 - 11 

December 7 - 8

February 16 - 18

June 22 - 24

September 21 - 23

December 7 - 9
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Business Continuity for
the Modern Era Courses 

Emergency & Business
Continuity Management

A Business Continuity Management
Course for Dynamic Organizations

Business Continuity and Disaster Recovery
Best Practices and Strategies

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

4

4

4

4

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"The emotional intelligence aspect was
a game-changer. It has allowed me to

better connect with my team"

Ibrahim Diallo,

 IT Manager

COURSES

February 11 - 13

April 1 - 3

August 31 - 2 Sept

November 9 - 11

March 2 - 4

May 6 - 8

July 13 - 15

November 16 - 18

March 16 - 19

June 8 - 11

October 12 - 15

December 17 - 20

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era/?tutor-course-filter-category=77
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https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era-courses/emergency-business-continuity-management
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/a-business-continuity-management-course-for-dynamic-organizations/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/a-business-continuity-management-course-for-dynamic-organizations/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era-courses/business-continuity-and-disaster-recovery-best-practices-and-strategies
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era-courses/business-continuity-and-disaster-recovery-best-practices-and-strategies
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Business Continuity Planning
Proactively Protecting Your Business's Future

A Comprehensive Training in Risk Management
Surviving the Storm

5

5

5

5

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

$3,800

3

3

3

3

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

Duration Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

Business Continuity for
the Modern Era Courses 

January 19 - 23

April 6 - 10

September 7 - 11

December 14 - 18

February 11 - 13

July 20 - 22

October 12 - 14

December 7 - 9

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era-courses/business-continuity-planning-proactively-protecting-your-business-s-future
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era-courses/business-continuity-planning-proactively-protecting-your-business-s-future
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era-courses/a-comprehensive-training-in-risk-management-surviving-the-storm
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era-courses/a-comprehensive-training-in-risk-management-surviving-the-storm
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era/?tutor-course-filter-category=77
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era/?tutor-course-filter-category=77
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/business-continuity-for-the-modern-era/?tutor-course-filter-category=77


Strategy Management
Courses

Simplified Strategic
Planning

Strategy Development
Skills

Strategic Decision-Making
Skill

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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"I now lead with more confidence, and
my team responds better to my guidance.

This course was invaluable"

Ryan O'Connor,
 Sales Manager

COURSES

February 5 - 6

April 2 - 3

September 1 - 2

November 5 - 6

January 5 - 6

March 5 - 6

June 3 - 5

December 8 - 9

February 4 - 5

April 23 - 24

July 6 - 7

November 24 - 25

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/strategy-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=81
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/strategy-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=81
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/simplified-strategic-planning/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/simplified-strategic-planning/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/strategy-development-skills
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/strategy-development-skills
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/strategic-decision-making-skill
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/strategic-decision-making-skill
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Brain Storming
Skills

Future Foresight
Skills

Business Planning
Skills

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

Strategy Management
Courses

February 5 - 6

May 24 - 25

September 8 - 9

November 24 - 25

February 7 - 8

June 9 - 10

October 7 - 8

December 7 - 8

March 9 - 10

August 8 - 9

December 8 - 9

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/brain-storming-skills
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/brain-storming-skills
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/future-foresight-skills
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/future-foresight-skills
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/business-planning-skills
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/strategy-management/business-planning-skills
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/strategy-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=81
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/strategy-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=81


Entrepreneurial &
Leadership Development
Skills Courses

Development Entrepreneurial
Leadership Skills

Building the Transformational
Leadership Skills

3

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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"I always found risk management a challenge,
but this training gave me actionable strategies
to mitigate risks. My projects run much more

smoothly now"

Mariam R.,
 ProductDevelopment Lead

COURSES

January 19 - 23

March 19 - 21

June 28 - 30

November 23 - 25

February 12 - 13

May 24 - 25

September 19 - 20

December 7 - 8

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/entrepreneurial-leadership-development-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=85
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/entrepreneurial-leadership-development-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=85
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/entrepreneurial-leadership-development-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=85
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/entrepreneurial-leadership-and-managerial-skills/development-entrepreneurial-leadership-skills
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/entrepreneurial-leadership-and-managerial-skills/development-entrepreneurial-leadership-skills
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/building-the-transformational-leadership-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/building-the-transformational-leadership-skills/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Acquiring Situational
Leadership Skills

Leadership Competencies Assessment
using Honeycomb Diagram

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES
 Entrepreneurial &

Leadership Development
Skills Courses

January 16 - 17

March 25 - 26

June 25 - 26

November 10 - 11

February 17 - 18

July 9 - 10

September 14 - 15

December 14 - 15

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/acquiring-situational-leadership-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/acquiring-situational-leadership-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/leadership-competencies-assessment-using-honeycomb-diagram/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/leadership-competencies-assessment-using-honeycomb-diagram/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/entrepreneurial-leadership-development-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=85
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/entrepreneurial-leadership-development-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=85
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/entrepreneurial-leadership-development-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=85
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/entrepreneurial-leadership-development-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=85
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/entrepreneurial-leadership-development-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=85


Project Management
Courses

COURSES

Advanced Project
Management

Project Management Training
Understanding Project Management

Intermediate Project
Management

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
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TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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"The interactive sessions and real-life
examples really helped me understand
how to manage different personalities
on my team"

Maria Garcia,
 Customer Service Supervisor

February 4 - 6

April 8 - 10

September 16 - 18

November 9 - 11

February 7 - 8

April 23 - 24

July 2 - 3

September 21 - 22

November 21 - 22

January 6 - 7

March 12 - 13

August 19 - 20

December 14 - 15

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/project-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=90
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/project-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=90
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/project-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=90
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/advanced-project-management/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/advanced-project-management/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/project-management/project-management-training-understanding-project-management
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/project-management/project-management-training-understanding-project-management
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/intermediate-project-management/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/intermediate-project-management/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Effective Planning and
Scheduling

Project Management
Fundamentals

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

2

2

2

2

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

Duration Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

 Project Management
Courses

February 25 - 26

May 24 - 25

July 23 - 24

September 23 - 24

November 23 - 24

January 8 - 9

May 24 - 25

August 26 - 27

December 9 - 10

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/project-management/effective-planning-and-scheduling
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/project-management/effective-planning-and-scheduling
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/project-management/project-management-fundamentals
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/project-management/project-management-fundamentals
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/project-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=90
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/project-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=90
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/project-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=90
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/project-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=90


Essential Skills for
Personal Development
Courses

 

Managing Difficult
Conversations

Assertiveness Skills and Building
Self Confidence

Managing Pressure and
Maintaining Balance

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

1

1

1

1

1

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

"We noticed a significant improvementin
our managers' ability to coach and lead

their teams after this course"

Amira Khan,
Learning & Development Manager 

February 20

May 11

July 29

October 12

December 4

January 8

March 23

June 11

August 2

November 11

February 17

April 8

July 4

September 17

December 17

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/managing-difficult-conversations
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/managing-difficult-conversations
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/assertiveness-skills-and-building-self-confidence/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/assertiveness-skills-and-building-self-confidence/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/managing-pressure-and-maintaining-balance/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/managing-pressure-and-maintaining-balance/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92


Effective Communication
Strategies

Advanced Communication Skills
Building Bridges 

Goal
Setting

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

1

1

1

1

1

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES
 Essential Skillsfor

Personal Development
Courses

January 8 - 9

March 25 - 26

June 9 - 10

August 9 - 10

November 2 - 3

February 26 - 27

May 21 - 22

July 9 - 10

September 1 - 2

November 9 - 10

February 20

May 9

July 3

October 7

December 3

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/effective-communication-strategies/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/effective-communication-strategies/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/advanced-communication-skills-building-bridges/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/advanced-communication-skills-building-bridges/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/advanced-communication-skills-building-bridges/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/goal-setting/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/goal-setting/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92


Influence and
Persuasion

Empowering Emotional Intelligence
The Key to Unlocking Your Full Potential for Growth

Personal Brand: Maximizing
Personal Impact

February 16 - 18

May 4 - 6

July 14 - 16

September 7 - 9

November 16 - 18

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

$930

$930

$930

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

January 8 - 9

March 25 - 26

June 11 - 12

August 1 - 2

December 14 - 15

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES
 Essential Skillsfor

Personal Development
Courses

March 12 - 13

August 7 - 8

December 7 - 8

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/influence-and-persuasion/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/influence-and-persuasion/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/empowering-emotional-intelligence-the-key-to-unlocking-your-full-potential-for-growth/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/empowering-emotional-intelligence-the-key-to-unlocking-your-full-potential-for-growth/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/personal-brand-maximizing-personal-impact
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/personal-brand-maximizing-personal-impact
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92


Research
Skills

The Art of Problem-Solving and Decision-Making
The Key to Success

Planning, Organizing, and Prioritizing
From Overwhelm to Order

February 17

April 10

August 12

November 20

January 18 - 20

April 11 - 13

July 4 - 6

September 11 - 13

November 4 - 6

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

3

$465

$465

$465

$465

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

February 26 - 27

May 9 - 10

September 9 - 10

November 4 - 6

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES
 

"The practical exercises and project scenarios were
extremely helpful. I can now apply what I’ve learned
directly to my job, and my team’s performance has

improved dramatically"

Sara P.,

Senior Operations Analyst

Essential Skillsfor
Personal Development
Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/research-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/research-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/the-art-of-problem-solving-and-decision-making-the-key-to-success/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/the-art-of-problem-solving-and-decision-making-the-key-to-success/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/planning-organizing-and-prioritizing-from-overwhelm-to-order
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/planning-organizing-and-prioritizing-from-overwhelm-to-order
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92


Stress Management
Find Your Zen

Advanced Time Management
Time is on Your Side

Time Management
Get Organized for Peak Performance

February 2

May 11

October 18

December 13

January 23

April 11

June 14

September 26

November 26

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

January 19 - 20

April 9 - 10

June 9 - 10

August 19 - 20

December 17 - 18

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026

24

COURSES
 Essential Skillsfor

Personal Development
Courses

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/stress-management-find-your-zen
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/stress-management-find-your-zen
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/advanced-time-management-time-is-on-your-side
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/advanced-time-management-time-is-on-your-side
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/time-management-get-organized-for-peak-performance/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/time-management-get-organized-for-peak-performance/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92


Body Language
Basics

Enhancing Your Interpersonal Skills
From Small Talk to Deep Connection

Enhancing Your Personal
Effectiveness

March 6 - 7

June 11 - 12

August 6 - 7

October 14 - 15

December 14 - 15

February 23 - 24

May 13 - 14

September 19 - 20

December 9 - 10

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

February 9 - 11

August 17 - 19

October 14 - 16

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES
 Essential Skillsfor

Personal Development
Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/body-language-basics/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/body-language-basics/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/enhancing-your-interpersonal-skills-from-small-talk-to-deep-connection/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/enhancing-your-interpersonal-skills-from-small-talk-to-deep-connection/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/enhancing-your-personal-effectiveness/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/enhancing-your-personal-effectiveness/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92


UAE Cultural
Awareness

Public Relations
Boot Camp

January 1

March 7

June 7

September 22

November 22

1

1

1

1

1

$465

$465

$465

$465

$465

May 13 - 14

September 19 - 20

December 17 - 18

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES
 

"I enrolled our team leaders in this course,
and the impact has been profound. They

are now much more confident and effective
in managing department-wide projects"

Sarah M.,
 HR Manager

Essential Skillsfor
Personal Development
Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/uae-cultural-awareness/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/uae-cultural-awareness/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/public-relations-boot-camp
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/personal-development/public-relations-boot-camp
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-skills-for-personal-development/?tutor-course-filter-category=92


Graduate Pathways to
Success: Launchpad for
Fresh Graduates Courses

A Personal Development Program for Graduates
From Grad to Great (Corporate)

A Personal Development Program for Graduates
From Grad to Great (Individuals)

Mastering the Interview
Boost Your Chances of Getting Hired

October 15 - 17

February 25 - 26

July 9 - 10

November 12 - 13

3

2

2

2

$300

$300

$300

$2,350

March 6

June 8

November 19

1

1

1

$465

$465

$465

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

"As a fresh graduate, I felt overwhelmed transitioning into
the professional world. The course not only boosted my

confidence but also equipped me with essential skills.
Thank you, SMART Management, for helping me start

my journey on the right track"

Sarah A.,
 American university Graduate

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/graduate-pathways-to-success-launchpad-for-fresh-graduates/?tutor-course-filter-category=96
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/graduate-pathways-to-success-launchpad-for-fresh-graduates/?tutor-course-filter-category=96
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/graduate-pathways-to-success-launchpad-for-fresh-graduates/?tutor-course-filter-category=96
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/a-personal-development-program-for-graduates-from-grad-to-great-corporate/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/a-personal-development-program-for-graduates-from-grad-to-great-corporate/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/a-personal-development-program-for-graduates-from-grad-to-great-individuals/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/a-personal-development-program-for-graduates-from-grad-to-great-individuals/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/a-personal-development-program-for-graduates/mastering-the-interview-boost-your-chances-of-getting-hired
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/a-personal-development-program-for-graduates/mastering-the-interview-boost-your-chances-of-getting-hired
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/graduate-pathways-to-success-launchpad-for-fresh-graduates/?tutor-course-filter-category=96


Sales and Marketing
Mastery Courses

Dynamite Sales
Presentations

Selling with Impact
Proven Selling Techniques

Building Relationships for
Success in Sales

March 2 - 4

June 8 - 10

September 21 - 23

December 14 - 16

February 19 - 20

May 7 - 8

September 17 - 18

December 3 - 4

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395 

$1,395 

January 5 - 6

August 6 - 7

October 15 - 16

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

"The Selling Techniques course completely
changed how I approach sales! The practical
techniques and strategies helped me build

rapport with clients and close deals faster "

 James T., 

Sales Executive

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/dynamite-sales-presentations/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/dynamite-sales-presentations/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/selling-with-impact-proven-selling-techniques
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/selling-with-impact-proven-selling-techniques
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/building-relationships-for-success-in-sales/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/building-relationships-for-success-in-sales/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Negotiating
For Results

Effective Marketing Skills:
The Ultimate Skillset

Overcoming Objections
to Nail the Sale

February 23 - 25

May 11 - 13

August 17 - 19

November 18 - 20

March 12 - 14

September 9 - 11

December 18 - 20

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395 

$1,395 

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395 

February 11 - 13

July 16 - 17

November 16 - 17

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

 Salesand Marketing
Mastery Courses

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/negotiating-for-results
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/negotiating-for-results
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/effective-marketing-skills-the-ultimate-skillset
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/effective-marketing-skills-the-ultimate-skillset
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/overcoming-objections-to-nail-the-sale
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/overcoming-objections-to-nail-the-sale
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
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http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
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https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99


Prospecting for Leads
Like a Pro

Telemarketing – Using the
Telephone as a Sales Tool

Networking for
Success

March 12 - 13

August 6 - 7

October 8 - 9

February 26 - 27

May 14 - 15

October 1 - 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930 

$930

$930

$930 

March 19 - 21

June 11 - 12

December 17 - 18

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
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TRAINING

CALENDAR
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 Salesand Marketing
Mastery Courses

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/prospecting-for-leads-like-a-pro
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/prospecting-for-leads-like-a-pro
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/telemarketing-using-the-telephone-as-a-sales-tool
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/telemarketing-using-the-telephone-as-a-sales-tool
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/networking-for-success/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/networking-for-success/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99


Mastering Key Account Management
Unlocking the Potential of Your Top Accounts

Advanced Skills for
Top Sales Professionals

Brand Management Skills
Creating and Managing Your Corporate Brand

March 10 - 12

September 21 - 23

November 22 - 24

February 18 - 20

April 20 - 22

June 24 - 26

August 17 - 19

November 23 - 25

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395 

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

April 14 - 15

September 28 - 29

December 14 - 15

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees

Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

 

"Negotiation course taught me how to turn
into a win-win situation. The tools and tips I

gained are now my go-to in every deal. Highly
recommended "

Linda R.,

 Business Development
Manager

Salesand Marketing
Mastery Courses

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/mastering-key-account-management-unlocking-the-potential-of-your-top-accounts
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/mastering-key-account-management-unlocking-the-potential-of-your-top-accounts
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/advanced-skills-for-top-sales-professionals/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/advanced-skills-for-top-sales-professionals/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/brand-management-skills-creating-and-managing-your-corporate-brand
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/brand-management-skills-creating-and-managing-your-corporate-brand
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99


Retail Selling Success
Rise to the Top of the Sales Game

Sales Team Management: Unleashing
the Power of Your Sales Team

Effective Upselling and Cross-Selling
Techniques for Business Growth

March 4 - 6

July 23 - 25

December 8 - 10

January 5 - 6

April 9 - 10

August 17 - 18

December 14 - 15

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930 

$930 

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395 

February 19 - 20

August 19 - 20

November 16 - 17

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
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TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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 Salesand Marketing
Mastery Courses

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/retail-selling-success-rise-to-the-top-of-the-sales-game
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/retail-selling-success-rise-to-the-top-of-the-sales-game
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/sales-team-management-unleashing-the-power-of-your-sales-team/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/sales-team-management-unleashing-the-power-of-your-sales-team/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/effective-upselling-and-cross-selling-techniques-for-business-growth
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/sales-and-marketing-mastery/effective-upselling-and-cross-selling-techniques-for-business-growth
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/sales-and-marketing-mastery/?tutor-course-filter-category=99


Presentation and Public
Speaking Courses

Public Speaking
Speaking Under Pressure

Conquering Your Fear of
Speaking in Public

Mastering Powerful Presentations
Presentation Survival School

January 5 - 6

March 5 - 6

June 8 - 9

September 7 - 8

February 19 - 20

May 7 - 8

October 8 - 9

December 17 - 18

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$930

$930

$930

$930

March 9 - 11

August 10 - 12

November 23 - 25

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
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TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

"The practice sessions were great, and I now
know how to speak clearly and confidently. I’ll

use these skills in my next meeting "

Samir A.,
 Sales Manager

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/presentation-and-public-speaking/?tutor-course-filter-category=102
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/presentation-and-public-speaking/?tutor-course-filter-category=102
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/public-speaking-speaking-under-pressure/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/public-speaking-speaking-under-pressure/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/conquering-your-fear-of-speaking-in-public/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/conquering-your-fear-of-speaking-in-public/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/mastering-powerful-presentations-presentation-survival-school/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/mastering-powerful-presentations-presentation-survival-school/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


The Art of Customer
Service Courses

Telephone Handling
Skills

Customer Service and Telephone Techniques
Critical Elements of Customer Service

Conference and Event Management
From Start to Finish

February 5

June 4

September 10

November 5

January 5 - 6

June 8 - 9

September 14 - 15

November 16 - 17

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

$930

$930

$930

$930 

$465

$465

$465

$465

March 23 - 24

August 10 - 11

December 14 - 15

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
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TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

"This course helped me understand how to
connect better with customers. I’ll start using

these tips right away "

Amira H.,
 Customer Support

Representative

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/telephone-handling-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/telephone-handling-skills/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/customer-service-and-telephone-techniques-critical-elements-of-customer-service
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/customer-service-and-telephone-techniques-critical-elements-of-customer-service
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/conference-and-event-management-from-start-to-finish/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/conference-and-event-management-from-start-to-finish/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Business Ethics for
the Office

Customer Care for Customers with
Special Needs: Going the Extra Mile

Business Etiquette Gaining
That Extra Edge

April 9 - 10

August 6 - 7

October 8 - 9

February 2 - 3

May 7 - 8

July 13 - 14

September 7 - 8

November 19 - 20

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930 

$930

$930

$930 

$930 

$930 

May 11 - 12

September 7 - 8

December 14 - 15

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING
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 TheArt ofCustomer
Service Courses

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/business-ethics-for-the-office
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/business-ethics-for-the-office
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/customer-care-for-customers-with-special-needs-going-the-extra-mile
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/customer-care-for-customers-with-special-needs-going-the-extra-mile
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/business-etiquette-gaining-that-extra-edge
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/business-etiquette-gaining-that-extra-edge
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75


CRM: An Introduction to Customer
Relationship Management

Call Center Training: Sales and Customer
Service Training for Call Center Agents

Customer Service-Focused Manager
Managing Customer Service 

March 9 - 11

May 6 - 8

October 7 - 9

February 19 - 20

May 4 - 5

September 8 - 9

December 7 - 8

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930 

$930 

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

April 13 - 14

August 10 - 11

October 6 - 8

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 TheArt ofCustomer
Service Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/crm-an-introduction-to-customer-relationship-management/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/crm-an-introduction-to-customer-relationship-management/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/call-center-training-sales-and-customer-service-training-for-call-center-agents
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/call-center-training-sales-and-customer-service-training-for-call-center-agents
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/customer-service-focused-manager-managing-customer-service
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/customer-service-focused-manager-managing-customer-service
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/customer-service-focused-manager-managing-customer-service
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75


Disability Awareness
Working with People with Disabilities

Diversity Training
Celebrating Diversity in the Workplace

Strategies for Managing Customer Complaints
From Complaints to Satisfaction

January 26

March 5

September 3

December 3

January 19 - 20

June 28 - 29

November 14 - 15

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

$930

$930

$930 

$465

$465

$465

$465

February 9

June 3

December 3

1

1

1

$465

$465

$465

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"The course taught me how to go beyond solving
problems and focus on creating loyal customers "

Sophia R.,
 Account Manager

TheArt ofCustomer
Service Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/disability-awareness-working-with-people-with-disabilities/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/disability-awareness-working-with-people-with-disabilities/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/diversity-training-celebrating-diversity-in-the-workplace/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/diversity-training-celebrating-diversity-in-the-workplace/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/strategies-for-managing-customer-complaints-from-complaints-to-satisfaction/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/strategies-for-managing-customer-complaints-from-complaints-to-satisfaction/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/the-art-of-customer-service-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=75


Human Resources
Courses

Human Resources
Management

Hiring for Success
Behavioral Interviewing Techniques

The Practical Trainer
Train The Trainer

March 5 - 6

May 7 - 8

September 10 - 11

February 9 - 13

April 6 - 10

July 13 - 17

November 9 - 13

5

5

5

5

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$2,325

$2,325

$2,325

$2,325

April 15 - 17

August 5 - 7

December 9 - 10

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026

38

COURSES

"I always found appraisals stressful, but this
course taught me how to give constructive

feedback and motivate employees. I feel much
more confident about my next appraisal

meeting"
 John T.,

 HR Manager

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/human-resources-management/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/human-resources-management/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/hiring-for-success-behavioral-interviewing-techniques
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/hiring-for-success-behavioral-interviewing-techniques
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/the-practical-trainer-train-the-trainer
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/the-practical-trainer-train-the-trainer
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Advanced Skills for
the Practical Trainer

Developing a Training Needs Analysis
Uncovering the Hidden Needs

Developing Key Performance Indicators
KPI Demystified

January 19 - 20

June 11 - 12

October 8 - 9

December 17 - 18

May 10 - 12

September 14 - 16

November 9 - 11

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

February 2 - 3

May 14 - 15

September 3 - 4

December 11 - 12

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 Human Resources
Courses

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/advanced-skills-for-the-practical-trainer
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/advanced-skills-for-the-practical-trainer
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/developing-a-training-needs-analysis-uncovering-the-hidden-needs/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/developing-a-training-needs-analysis-uncovering-the-hidden-needs/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/developing-key-performance-indicators-kpi-demystified
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/developing-key-performance-indicators-kpi-demystified
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79


Negotiation Skills for Recruiters
From Counteroffer to Close

Writing Effective Policies & Procedures
From Confusion to Clarity

Onboarding: The Essential Rules fo
a Successful Onboarding Program

March 5 - 6

May 11 - 12

October 5 - 6

April 8 - 10

September 7 - 9

November 4 - 6

2

2

2

3

3

3

$930

$930

$930

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

May 4 - 5

August 3 - 4

October 8 - 9

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 Human Resources
Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/negotiation-skills-for-recruiters-from-counteroffer-to-close/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/negotiation-skills-for-recruiters-from-counteroffer-to-close/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/writing-effective-policies-procedures-from-confusion-to-clarity
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/writing-effective-policies-procedures-from-confusion-to-clarity
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/onboarding-the-essential-rules-for-a-successful-onboarding-program
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/onboarding-the-essential-rules-for-a-successful-onboarding-program
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79


Workplace Violence: How to
Manage Anger and Violence in the Workplace

Orientation Handbook: Getting Employees
Off to a Good Start

February 16 - 18

July 6 - 8

November 2 - 4

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

March 2 - 3

August 6 - 7

November 19 - 20

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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"This course gave me the tools I need to
build a better work environment for

everyone"

Ahmed K.,
 HR Specialist

Human Resources
Courses

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/workplace-violence-how-to-manage-anger-and-violence-in-the-workplace
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/workplace-violence-how-to-manage-anger-and-violence-in-the-workplace
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/orientation-handbook-getting-employees-off-to-a-good-start
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/orientation-handbook-getting-employees-off-to-a-good-start
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79


Employee Dispute Resolution
Mediation through Peer Review

Employee Compensation and Benefits
The Ultimate Compensation and Benefits Blueprint

February 9

May 18

October 15

December 11

1

1

1

1

$465

$465

$465

$465

April 13 - 15

August 26 - 27

October 12 - 14

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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 Human Resources
Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/employee-dispute-resolution-mediation-through-peer-review/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/employee-dispute-resolution-mediation-through-peer-review/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/employee-compensation-and-benefits-the-ultimate-compensation-and-benefits-blueprint
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/human-resources/employee-compensation-and-benefits-the-ultimate-compensation-and-benefits-blueprint
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
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http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/human-resources/?tutor-course-filter-category=79


Procurement and Supply
Chain Management Courses

Purchasing and Procurement
Basics

Negotiation Skills for Procurement Professionals
Achieving Win-Win Outcomes

Logistics and Supply
Chain Management

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

$930

$930

$930

$930

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"I’m happy I attended this course. The
trainer explained the basics clearly
and made it easy to understand.
I recommend it for beginners"

Ali R.,
 Procurement Assistant

February 16 - 17

May 4 - 5

September 10 - 11

November 12 - 13

January 12 - 14

May 18 - 20

September 21 - 23

December 14 - 16

April 13 - 14

August 10 - 11

December 17 - 18

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/procurement-supply-chain-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=83
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/procurement-supply-chain-management/?tutor-course-filter-category=83
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/procurement-and-supply-chain-management/purchasing-and-procurement-basics
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/procurement-and-supply-chain-management/purchasing-and-procurement-basics
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/negotiation-skills-for-procurement-professionals-achieving-win-win-outcomes/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/negotiation-skills-for-procurement-professionals-achieving-win-win-outcomes/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/procurement-and-supply-chain-management/logistics-and-supply-chain-management
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/procurement-and-supply-chain-management/logistics-and-supply-chain-management
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Effective Administration
Courses

Office Management and Administration Skills
The Keys to a Smooth-Running Office

Secretarial Skills for Office Professionals
From Ordinary to Outstanding

4

4

4

1

$1,860

$1,860

$1,860

$1,860

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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"This course was really helpful. I learned how
to organize my day and prioritize my tasks"

Ahmed K.,
 Admin Assistant

February 16 - 19

June 21 -23

September 14 - 17

November 2 - 5

January 5 - 6

March 16 - 17

May 17 - 18

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/effective-administration/?tutor-course-filter-category=88
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/effective-administration/?tutor-course-filter-category=88
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/effective-administration/office-management-and-administration-skills-the-keys-to-a-smooth-running-office
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/effective-administration/office-management-and-administration-skills-the-keys-to-a-smooth-running-office
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/effective-administration/secretarial-skills-for-office-professionals-from-ordinary-to-outstanding
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/effective-administration/secretarial-skills-for-office-professionals-from-ordinary-to-outstanding
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Skills for Successful Executive and Personal
Assistants: Become the Ultimate Right-Hand

Skills for the Administrative Assistant
Ace Your Admin Role

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

April 9 - 10

August 6 - 7

October 8 - 9

December 14 - 15

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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 Effective Administration
Courses

January 19 - 20

May 11 - 12

July 21 - 22

September 12 - 13

December 14 - 15

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/skills-for-successful-executive-and-personal-assistants-become-the-ultimate-right-hand/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/skills-for-successful-executive-and-personal-assistants-become-the-ultimate-right-hand/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/effective-administration/skills-for-the-administrative-assistant-ace-your-admin-role
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/effective-administration/skills-for-the-administrative-assistant-ace-your-admin-role
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/effective-administration/?tutor-course-filter-category=88
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/effective-administration/?tutor-course-filter-category=88
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/effective-administration/?tutor-course-filter-category=88


Business and Professional
Writing Skills Courses

Advanced Business Writing for Professionals
Beyond the Basics

Mastering Business Writing Skills Techniques
for Persuasive and Professional Writing

The Ultimate Report Writing Course
From Clumsy to Confident

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

$930

April 17 - 18

June 8 - 9

October 8 - 9

December 7 - 8

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"I’m happy I took this course! The trainer was very
helpful and showed us how to write clear

and professional emails"

Nadia A.,
 Sales Coordinator

February 16 - 17

April 20 - 21

September 7 - 8

December 7 - 8

March 16 - 17

May 18 - 19

July 9 - 10

October 12 - 13

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/professional-writing-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=70
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/professional-writing-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=70
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/writing-skills/advanced-business-writing-for-professionals-beyond-the-basics
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/writing-skills/advanced-business-writing-for-professionals-beyond-the-basics
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/writing-skills/mastering-business-writing-skills-techniques-for-persuasive-and-professional-writing
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/writing-skills/mastering-business-writing-skills-techniques-for-persuasive-and-professional-writing
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/the-ultimate-report-writing-course-from-clumsy-to-confident/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/the-ultimate-report-writing-course-from-clumsy-to-confident/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Effective Proposal Writing Skills
Write to Win and Step Up Your Proposal Game

Mastering Technical Business Writing Skills
Tech Talk

2

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

$930

3

3

3

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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Business and Professional
Writing Skills Courses

February 2 - 3

June 5 - 6

October 5 - 6

December 7 - 8

January 21 - 23

July 14 - 16

November 10 - 12

https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/writing-skills/effective-proposal-writing-skills-write-to-win-and-step-up-your-proposal-game
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/writing-skills/effective-proposal-writing-skills-write-to-win-and-step-up-your-proposal-game
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/writing-skills/mastering-technical-business-writing-skills-tech-talk
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/writing-skills/mastering-technical-business-writing-skills-tech-talk
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/professional-writing-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=70
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/professional-writing-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=70


Essential Finance &
Accounting Skills Courses

Complex Money Laundering
Schemes workshop 

Financial Fundamentals for Non-Financial
People: The ABCs of Finance

Essential Accounting Skills for Managers
Accounting Skills for Business Success

January 5 - 8

April 7 - 10

August 10 - 13

December 8 - 11

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

2

2

2

$930

$930

$930

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"The trainer explained financial terms in simple
language, which made it easy for me to understand,
I recommend it to anyone who wants to learn the

basics of finance"

Manal A.,
Office Manager

January 20 - 22

April 20 - 22

September 30 - 2 Oct

December 21 - 23

March 18 - 19

July 1 - 2

October 19 - 20

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-finance-accounting-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=94
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-finance-accounting-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=94
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/essential-finance-accounting-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/essential-finance-accounting-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/essential-finance-accounting-skills/
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/finance-for-non-finance/financial-fundamentals-for-non-financial-people-the-abcs-of-finance
https://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/finance-for-non-finance/financial-fundamentals-for-non-financial-people-the-abcs-of-finance
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/essential-accounting-skills-for-managers-accounting-skills-for-business-success/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/essential-accounting-skills-for-managers-accounting-skills-for-business-success/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


Counter-Terrorism
Financing (CTF)

Financial Accounting
and Reporting

Effective Budgeting and Cost Control
For Managers in Today’s Business World

March 9 - 13

May 28 - 29

November 2 - 6

December 21 - 25

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

$2,700

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

3

3

3

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 EssentialFinance &
Accounting Skills Courses

February 3 - 5

June 10 - 12

September 16 - 18

November 23 - 25

February 2 - 4

June 1 - 3

October 20 - 22

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/essential-finance-accounting-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/essential-finance-accounting-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/essential-finance-accounting-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/essential-finance-accounting-skills/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/effective-budgeting-and-cost-control-for-managers-in-todays-business-world/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/effective-budgeting-and-cost-control-for-managers-in-todays-business-world/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-finance-accounting-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=94
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-finance-accounting-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=94
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/essential-finance-accounting-skills/?tutor-course-filter-category=94


UAE Corporate
Tax

Corporate Governance: Principles,
Policies and Best Practices

Accounts Payable: Accounting and Management
Best Practices

January 20 - 22

April 22 - 24

October 20 - 22

December 21 - 23

March 19 - 21

July 6 - 10

October 19 - 23

December 21 - 25

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

$2,300

$2,300

$2,300

$2,300

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

February 4 - 6

July 8 - 10

November 9 - 11

3

3

3

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 EssentialFinance &
Accounting Skills Courses
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Fraud
Prevention

Money Laundering
Investigations 

Governance, Risk
and Compliance

January 14 - 16

May 12 - 14

September 9 - 11

November 23 - 25

February 16 - 18

July 8 - 10

November 16 - 18

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,200

$2,200

$2,200

$2,200

February 9 - 13

June 1 - 5

August 10 - 14

November 9 - 13

5

5

5

5

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"This course was very helpful! The trainer gave us
practical tips on how to manage budgets

effectively"

 Ahmed K., 

Team Leader

EssentialFinance &
Accounting Skills Courses
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Sanctions
Compliance 

Anti-Money Laundering
In UAE

March 23 - 25

May 13 - 15

September 9 - 11

December 7 - 9

3

3

3

3

$2,200

$2,200

$2,200

$2,200

February 23 - 25

July 8 - 10

November 23 - 25

3

3

3

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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 EssentialFinance &
Accounting Skills Courses
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Renewable Energy
Courses

 

Energy Transition
and Innovation

Renewable Energy
and Sustainability

Clean Energy Opportunities
& Risk Analysis

January 5 - 9

June 8 - 12

August 31 - 4 Sept

December 7 - 11

February 2 - 6

August 31 - 4 Sept

December 7 - 11

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

$4,750

$4,750

$4,750

$4,750

$4,250

$4,250

$4,250

March 2 - 6

October 5 - 9

5

5

$4,750

$4,750

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"Leading a sales teamrequires a special set of skills,
and this course delivered. The actionable advice on

coaching and motivating sales staff has directly
resulted in better performance and higher sales

figures"

Ahmed Z.,
 Sales Manager

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/renewable-energy-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/renewable-energy-courses/
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Energy and
Climate Change

Impact of Renewable
Energy Sources

January 5 - 9

June 8 - 12

September 7 - 11

5

5

5

$4,750

$4,750

$4,750

March 9 - 13

October 5 - 9

5

5

$4,750

$4,750

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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 Renewable Energy
Courses
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Renewable Energy
Essentials

Sustainability and
Energy Management

April 30

August 13

October 20

November 19

1

1

1

1

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

$1,395

May 6 - 8

November 11 - 13

3

3

$2,150

$2,150

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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 Renewable Energy
Courses
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Management Systems
Certified Courses
"The trainer made it engaging, and I left with practical
steps to enhance our quality processes.
A fantastic experience"

Internal Auditor Course on
ISO 9001:2015 - CERTIFIED

IMS Internal Auditors Course
on QHSE - CERTIFIED

ISO 31000 - Risk Management
- CERTIFIED

January 27 - 29

April 20 - 22

July 13 - 15

October 12 - 14

February 9 - 11

April 21 - 23

August 26 - 27

November 2 - 4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

March 16 - 18

July 14 - 16

September 21 - 23

December 7 - 9

3

3

3

3

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 Rania M., 

Operations Manager

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/management-systems-certi%ef%ac%81ed-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=100
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ISO 9001:2015 Awareness
Course - CERTIFIED

ISO 14001:2015 Awareness
Course - CERTIFIED

February 12 - 13

May 31 - 1 June

August 26 - 28

November 5 - 6

2

2

2

2

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

March 18 - 19

September 24 - 25

December 14 - 15

2

2

2

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

Duration Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING
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 Management Systems
Certified Courses
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Oil & Gas
Courses

Production Petroleum
Engineering

Functional Safety Process Hazard
and Risk Analysis

Drilling and
Workover Ops

February 2 - 6

April 20 - 24

June 8 - 12

August 17 - 21

December 14 - 18

January 13 - 15

March 11 - 13

June 8 - 10

September 14 - 16

November 2 - 4

5

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

3

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950 

$4,950 

$4,950 

$2,750

$2,750

$2,750

$2,750

$2,750

February 9 - 12

April 20 - 23

June 8 - 11

September 15 - 18

November 3 - 6

4

4

4

4

4

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$2,750

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"This was a great investment for our company. My
team now has a better understanding of their roles
and responsibilities, and I’ve seen improvements in

their productivity"

Omar K.,
 Operations Manager

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/3/
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Process Safety
Management 

Reservoir Simulation Fundamentalsfor
Non-Specialists

Advanced Process Risk
Assessment & Risk Management

January 19 - 22

March 16 - 19

May 5 - 8

September 15 - 18

December 21 - 24

February 16 - 20

March 23 - 27

November 9 - 13

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$2,750

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

March 16 - 19

November 9 - 13

5

5

$4,950

$4,950 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 Oil & Gas
Courses
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CCPS Risk-Based
Process Safety (RBPS)

Oil & Gas Technical Competence for
Non-Technical Professionals

Gas
Processing

March 23 - 27

April 20 - 24

August 17 - 21

December 21 - 25

March 23 - 27

September 21 - 25

5

5

5

5

5

5

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$4,950

$4,950

March 23 - 27

September 21 - 25

5

5

$4,950

$4,950 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 Oil & Gas
Courses
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Oil & Gas
Operational Safety

Process Plant Start-up
and Commissioning

Process Plant Start-up,
Commissioning and Troubleshooting

May 11 - 15

October 12 - 16

November 9 - 13

May 18 - 22

October 12 - 16

November 16 - 20

5

5

5

5

5

5

$4,950

$4,950 

$4,950 

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

May 4 - 15

November 16 - 27

10

10

$9,500

$9,500

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"The employees I sent for training returned with a
noticeable boost in their confidence and

performance. Highly recommended"

Abrar Alsawi,
 HR Manager

Oil & Gas
Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/2/
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Introduction to the
Oil & Gas Industry

Process Troubleshooting
and Problem Solving

Integrated Reservoir Analysis
Concepts, Methodology & Importance

May 11 - 15

October 12 - 16

March 23 - 27

June 22 - 26

December 21 - 25

5

5

5

5

5

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950 

$4,950

$4,950

May 11 - 15

December 21 - 25

5

5

$4,950

$4,950 

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 Oil & Gas
Courses
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Reservoir Management
and Monitoring

Petroleum Economics, Risk, and
Decision Analysis

SIMOPS: Simultaneous Operations System
for the Oil & Gas Industry

February 23 - 27

April 20 - 24

September 7 - 11

March 23 - 26

March 31 - 3 April

June 22 - 26

November 23 - 26

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

$4,950

$4,950 

$4,950 

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

May 18 - 22

June 22 - 26

October 19 - 23

5

5

5

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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 Oil & Gas
Courses
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Oil Movement, Storage
and Troubleshooting

Technical Report Writing in the
Maritime & Offshore Industry

Techlog Formation
Evaluation

January 19 - 23

May 18 - 22

September 14 - 18

October 19 - 23

April 6 - 10

August 31 - Sept 4

November 23 - 27

5

5

5

5

5

5

5 

$4,950

$4,950 

$4,950 

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950 

April 13 - 17

July 13 - 17

September 7 - 11

5

5

5

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees Duration Fees
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"The course was exactly what I needed. It was clear
and to the point, with lots of practical tips.
I’d definitely recommend SMART Training"

Fadi Ahmed

Oil & Gas
Courses
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Flares and Relief Systems: Efficient
Design, Safe Operation & Maintenance

Auditing in the Oil
& Gas Industry

January 19 - 23

March 2 - 6

June 22 - 26

July 13 - 17

October 26 - 30

5

5

5

5

5

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

February 24 - 27

March 9 - 12

August 31 - Sept 4

October 27 - 30

4

4

4

4

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

Duration Fees Duration Fees
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 Oil & Gas
Courses
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https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/


Petroleum Engineering
for Non-Specialists

Process Engineering for Non-process
Engineering Professionals

February 23 - 27

June 22 - 26

September 14 - 18

December 7 - 11

5

5

5

5

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

April 20 - 24

June 22 - 26

November 23 - 27

5

5

5

$4,950

$4,950

$4,950

Duration Fees Duration Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

 Oil & Gas
Courses

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/oil-gas-courses/


Microsoft® Office
Courses

MS Office
Word

MS Office
365

MS Office
PowerPoint

MS Office
Excel

Microsoft Project
Professional

Duration

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees

Fees

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees

SMART MANAGEMENT
 TRAINING & CONSULTANCY

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026

67

COURSES

"After this training, my staff is more comfortable
working with Excel and PowerPoint. SMART

Training did a fantastic job"

Abdulla Marwan,
 HR Manager

October 24 - 26

October 29 - 30

October 15 - 16

3

2

2

$2,350

$2,350

$2,350 October 14 - 15

November 12 - 14 3

2

$2,350

$2,350

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/microsoft-office-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=104
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/microsoft-office-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=104
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-word-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-word-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-365-online-session-zoom/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-365-online-session-zoom/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-powerpoint-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-powerpoint-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-excel-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-excel-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/microsoft-project-professional-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/microsoft-project-professional-classroom-online-session/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/


MS Office

Outlook

MS Office

Publisher

Microsoft

Teams

MS Office

Access

MS Office

Power BI

Duration

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees

Fees

Duration

Duration

Fees

Fees

TRAINING

CALENDAR

2026
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COURSES

 Microsoft® Office

Courses

October 24 - 26

October 17 - 19

October 29 - 30

3

3

2

$2,350

$2,350

$2,350

October 14 - 17

October 25 - 27

4

3

$2,350

$2,350

https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-outlook-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-outlook-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-publisher-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-publisher-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/microsoft-teams-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/microsoft-teams-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-access-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-access-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-power-bi-classroom-online-session/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/courses/ms-office-power-bi-classroom-online-session/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/microsoft-office-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=104
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/microsoft-office-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=104
https://smart-trainingdxb.com/course-category/microsoft-office-courses/?tutor-course-filter-category=104


sales@smart-trainingdxb.com

www.smart-trainingdxb.com

mailto:sales@smart-trainingdxb.com
http://www.smart-trainingdxb.com/

